
2024 Holidays   

THE WAREHOUSE WILL BE CLOSED ON THESE DAYS   
   
 

Date 
 
 

Holiday 

Monday, January 1 
 

New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 15 
 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 19 
 

President’s Day 

Monday, May 27 
 

Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4 
 

Independence Day 

Monday September 2 
 

Labor Day 

Monday, October 14 
 

Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11 
 

Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 28 
 

Thanksgiving Day 

Wednesday, December 25 
 

Christmas Day 

   
 
 
**Please refer to your Order Process Calendar for changes to your pick date 
due to these holidays. Also check for Inventory Days where your pick date is 
changed. 
 


